—
ELEC TR I C A L I NS TA LL ATI O N I N B U I LD I NGS
Busbars PSc
For application with DS301C RCBOs
Busbars type PSc are used for
fast and easy bottom connection
of ABB slim modular RCBOs
DS301C in residential, commercial

Mecahnicla data Housing light grey, RAL 7035
Overvoltage category III
Pollution degree 2
Installation Busbar cross-section 10 mm2
Mounting position Bottom
Supply
Through RCBO terminal
Maximum wire cross section 10 mm2 (rigid,
ferrule, stranded)
Through feed-in terminal Maximum wire cross section 25 mm
Accessories Shock-protection caps yes, BSKc
End caps yes, PSc-END
Order details
PSc Busbars
No.of Modules Phases mm2 EAN Type code Order code Weight 1 piece Pack unit
12 1 10 4053546050516 PSc 1/24/10 N 2CDL210331R1012 0.103 10
56 1 10 4053546050530 PSc 1/120/10 N 2CDL210331R1060 0.511 10
12 3 10 4053546050554 PSc 3/24/10 N 2CDL230331R1012 0.145 10
56 3 10 4053546050561 PSc 3/120/10 N 2CDL230331R1060 0.725 10
End Caps
EAN Type code Order code Weight 1 piece Pack unit
4053546051131 PSc-END 2CDL200331R0003 0.015 10
Shock protection Caps
EAN Type code Order code Weight 1 piece Pack unit
4053546051124 BSKc 2CDL200331R0013 0.001 10
Feeder Terminal
EAN Type code Order code Weight 1 piece Pack unit
4016779655316 AST 25/27 QS 2CDL200001R2506 0.011 50
—
Busbars PSc
Technical details and order details
—